
 

 

SPECIALTY NAME EMAIL PHONE 
    

ADA/EEO Shawn Brooks Shawn.C.Brooks@maine.gov (207)816-1828 
FMLA/ Workers’ 

Compensation 
Gayle Nelson Gayle.F.Nelson@maine.gov (207)816-1000 

Recruitment/ Position 
Management 

 Recruiting.SESC@maine.gov  

Recruitment/ Position 
Management 

Kate Martin Kate.Martin@maine.gov (207)816-1952 

Recruitment/ Position 
Management 

Andrea MacPhee Andrea.Macphee@maine.gov (207)512-0327 

SESC Payroll  Payroll.SESC@maine.gov  
SESC Payroll Morgan Mallone Morgan.Malone@maine.gov (207)623-6730 
SESC Payroll Terri Kanaris Terri.Kanaris@maine.gov (207)623-6732 
SESC Payroll Anthony Arbour Anthony.Arbour@maine.gov (207)623-6738 

DPS 

Lead HR Manager 

Dottie Perry 
dottie.perry@maine.gov 

207‐816‐2903 

HRA 
Payroll/Benefits 

Terri Kanaris 
terri.kanaris@maine.gov 

207‐623‐6732 
 

PFR 

HR Manager 
Shawn Brooks 

shawn.c.brooks@maine.gov 

207‐816‐1828 

HRA Payroll/Benefits 
Morgan Malone 

morgan.malone@maine.gov 

207‐623‐6730 
 

SESC 
HR Manager 
Shawn Brooks 

shawn.c.brooks@maine.gov 

207‐816‐1828 

HRA 
Payroll/Benefits 
Morgan Malone 

morgan.malone@maine.gov 

207‐623‐6730 
 

DVEM 
HR 

Manager 
Matthew 
Dudley 

matthew.dudley@maine.gov 

207-816-0217 

HRA 
Payroll/Benefits 

Terri Kanaris 
terri.kanaris@maine.gov 

207‐623‐6746 
 

DOL 

HR Manager 
Matthew Dudley 

matthew.dudley@maine.gov 

207-816-0217 

HRA 
Payroll/Benefits 
Morgan Malone 

morgan.malone@maine.gov 

207‐623‐6730 
 

RIT 

HR Manager 
Matthew Dudley 
matthew.dudley@maine.gov 

207‐816‐0217 
HRA 

Payroll/Benefits 
Terri Kanaris 

terri.kanaris@maine.gov 

207‐623‐6732 
 

SESC HR Contacts: HR Director 
Clint Peebles 

Clint.Peebles@maine.gov 
(207)458-5500 
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